STATE OF TENNESSEE

STATE-WIDE COST ALLOCATION PLAN
SCHEDULE A

BASED ON YEAR ENDELD 6/30/2009

SCHEDULE A

ALLOTMENT

COBE

301.00
302.00
302.35
303.00
304.00
305.00
306.00
308.00
315.00
316.01
316.02
316.03
318.04
316.07
316.08
316.11
316.12
316.20
3625
316.27
318.65
323.00
324.00
325.00
326.00
327.00
328.00
328,00
330.00
331.00
332.01
332.06
33210
33260
335.00
336.00
337.00
339,00
341.00
343.00
344.00
3465.00
347.00
348.00
348.00
352.00
401.00
307.00
308.00
317.08
3740
3171
317.12
317.15
T7AT
317.18
3719
31723
317.30

AGENCY

LEGISLATIVE

COURT SYSTEM

BOARD GF LAW EXAMINERS
ATTORNEY GENERAL

DISTRICT ATTORNEYS GENERAL
SECRETARY OF STATE

PUBLIC DEFENDERS
POST-CONVICTION DEFENDER COMMISSION
EXECUTIVE

COMMISSION ON CHILDREN & YOUTH
COMMISSION ON AGING

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE COMMISSION
HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION
HEALTH SERVICES AND DEV. AGENCY
CORRECTIONS INSTITUTE

TN REGULATCORY AUTHORITY
ADVISORY-INTERGOVERNMENTAL

TN HOUSING DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
TN ARTS COMMISSION

TN STATE MUSEUM

TENNCARE

VETERANS AFFAIRS

BOARD OF PAROLES

AGRICULTURE

TOURIST DEVELOPMENT
ENVIRONMENT & CONSERVATION

TN WILDLIFE RESOURCES AGENCY
CORRECTION

ECONOMIC & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
EDUCATION

. HIGHER EDUCATION COMMISSION

TN STUDENT ASSISTANCE CORP

ur

TN BOARD OF REGENTS

COMMERCE AND INSURANCE
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

LABCOR & WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT
MENTAL HEALTH & DEVEL DISABILITIES
MILITARY

HEALTH

MENTAL RETARDATION

HUMAN SERVICES

REVENUE

TN BUREAU OF CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION
SAFETY

CHILDREN'S SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION
COMPTROLLER-OTHER
TREASURY-OTHER

FEA-CRIMINAL JUSTICE PROGRAMS
F&A-CAPITAL PROJECTS
F&A-VOLUNTEER TENNESSEE
F&A-OFFICE OF INSPECTOR GENERAL
FRA-STATE HEALTH PLANNING DIVISION
F&A-ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING
FEA-DIVISION OF SHARED SERVICES
ELECTRONIC HEALTH INITIATIVE
FAA-STATE PLANNING OFFICE
MAMAGEMENT INFORMATION BYSTEMS FUND
OTHER AGENCIES

TOTAL

Plan11

SCHEDULE A

Fixed 2011
Actual 2009
COMPTROLLER F&A PERSONNEL HEALTH TOTAL
736,404 17,421 69,433 921 824,178
482,299 48,516 (352) 5,292 515,754
- (191) {53) - {244)
(438} 15,268 16,187 10,563 35,582
(73,949) 38,626 {1,162} - {356,485}
85,223 33,457 {4,632) 7.402 131,481
{34,164} 16,075 (195) 525 {17,759)
(43,738) 814 58 - (42,868)
21,131) 1,638 5F7 562 {18,356)
12,811 {1,359) (3,070} - 7,882
{5,680} 18,231 1,515 - 15,056
333,675 2,452 (841) - 335,285
(30,584) 548 2,702 - {27,334)
10,850 1,028 (2,394) - 9,583
{1,233} 1,089 380 - 258
421 2,648 {2,228) - 843
(36,122) 7,298 (178) - {29,002)
413,485 6,387 8,377 2,685 430,934
115,637 23,164 (475) - 138,326
- {1,070} 179 - {891)
{80,702) 161,518 16,751 488 98,058
263,371 3,777 1,283 67) 258,365
{13,088) 3,326 24,425 - 42,604
89,252 88,136 (1,286) 2512 158,734
{70,873) 9,158 {2,080) 813 (62,752)
764,203 188,721 {6,306} 17,482 474,600
251,389 57,866 {7,994) - 301,261
162,566 186,693 20,942 5,402 405,603
55875 64,512 (181) 2,018 122,224
45,657 163,471 27,332 2,702 839,162
{220,251} 13,734 3,043 ©7) {203,570)
(44,141) 46,320 (595) - 1,484
886,293 (720) - - 885,572
4,052.651 43,492 - - 4,096,143
621,683 {33,847) (7,640) 18,184 588,381
48,794 6685 3,157 2,028 81,665
555,406 68,605 8,127 {625) 629,603
{200,002} 185,204 (15,17%) 11,424 (18,550)
{154,208) 82,747 8,557 {588} {65,592)
595 428 298,876 {36,209) 32,336 890,431
- 110,205 {46,161} G041 73,084
(167,521} 254,918 94,729 43,456 225511
(635,679) 55,443 (3,528) 31,554 (551,211)
334,888 38,608 {18) - 373,478
(163,441) 94,871 21,322 42 (47,206)
(151,856) 161,028 30,644 16,980 56,786
83,780 255,425 (89,777) 37,520 311,928
57,634 {1,052) (602) 5,281 71,261
113,758 8,431 2,428 2,185 126,782
52,717 2,231 336 803 55,987
78,620 3457 1,029 897 84,003
13,556 645 39 162 14,402
137,488 5,333 1,230 1,592 145,843
8,613 (1,459) (18) o8 7,234
247,828 14,650 13,501} 2,847 251,625
28,276 1,313 882 314 31,585
14,120 1,641 378 148 16,186
28,240 1,609 752 208 30,898
- 38,884 - - 38,884
975,539 100,998 1,499 11,088 1,089,124
11,246,754 3,037,992 130,856 275,547 14,691,551
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